
Program Recipient County Direct Financial Award Tax Credit Awarded
Iowa Tourism Grant Boone County Convention & Visitors Bureau Boone 6,200.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Buchanan County Tourism Bureau Buchanan 7,800.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Centerville Chamber of Commerce dba PACT Appanoose 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Chamber of Commerce of Grinnell Poweshiek 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Charles City Area Chamber of Commerce Floyd 6,000.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant City of Cedar Falls Black Hawk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant City of Manning Carroll 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant City of Sioux Center Sioux 9,300.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Council Bluffs Convention & Visitors Bureau Pottawattamie 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Covered Bridges Scenic Byway Madison 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Decatur County Development Corporation Decatur 9,600.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Dubuque Area Convention & Visitors Bureau Dubuque 7,500.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Estherville Area Chamber of Commerce Emmet 5,000.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Greater Clinton Partners for Growth Clinton 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Greater Des Moines Convention & Visitors Bureau Polk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Ingersoll-Grand Self Supported Municipal Improvement District Polk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant International Marketing Communications, Inc.  (IMC) Dallas 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Iowa Association of County Conservation Boards Mitchell 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Iowa Bicycle Coalition Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Iowa City Coralville Convention & Visitors Bureau Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Latino Resources Inc. Polk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Mahaska County Conservation Board Mahaska 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Maquoketa Area Chamber of Commerce Jackson 5,000.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Marion County Marion 2,500.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant O'Brien County Economic Development Corporation O'Brien 3,400.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Pella Convention and Visitors Bureau Marion 5,700.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Pottawattamie Conservation Foundation Pottawattamie 9,600.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant Quad Cities Convention & Visitors Bureau Scott 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Sioux City Regional Convention and Visitors Bureau Woodbury 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Spencer Chamber of Commerce Foundation Clay 9,600.00$                              
Iowa Tourism Grant The Iowa Children's Museum Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Upper Iowa Audubon Society Winneshiek 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Visit Mason City, Inc. Cerro Gordo 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Warren County Economic Development Corporation Warren 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Tourism Grant Webster City Association of Business & Industry Hamilton 10,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Ames Convention & Visitors Bureau dba Discover Ames Story 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Cedar Rapids Tourism Office Linn 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Cedar Valley Sports Commission Black Hawk 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Council Bluffs Convention & Visitors Bureau Pottawattamie 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Quad Cities Convention & Visitors Bureau dba Visit Quad Cities Scott 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Sioux City Regional Convention and Visitors Bureau Woodbury 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Greater Des Moines Convention & Visitors Bureau Polk 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Think Iowa City Johnson 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Fort Dodge Convention & Visitors Bureau dba Visit Fort Dodge Webster 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Program Travel Dubuque Dubuque 70,000.00$                            
Meet in Iowa 65th Annual National Association of FSA County Office Employees (NASCOE) Convention Scott 16,440.86$                            
Meet in Iowa Alpha Delta Kappa North Central Regional Conference Polk 15,498.01$                            
Meet in Iowa International Flying Farmers Convention Dubuque 3,798.88$                              
Meet in Iowa National Automotive Radiators Service Association Spring Conference 2025 Scott 5,680.02$                              
Meet in Iowa 2024 National Police Collectors Show Scott 2,733.23$                              
Meet in Iowa Shivvers Manufacturing Annual Dealer Meeting Clarke 8,653.93$                              
Meet in Iowa Quad Cities Street Rod Nationals Scott 9,468.57$                              
Meet in Iowa Food & Ag Executive Dialogue Conference Polk 7,093.49$                              
Meet in Iowa Surveyors Historical Society Rendezvous 2024 Dubuque 7,749.66$                              
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Meet in Iowa 2025 Outstanding Farmers of America Convention Polk 25,000.00$                            
State Small Business Credit Initiative Coviance, Inc. Polk 1,000,000.00$                     
State Small Business Credit Initiative Genvax Technologies, Inc. Story 250,000.00$                         
State Small Business Credit Initiative The Agenda.Period, Inc. Washington 175,000.00$                         
State Small Business Credit Initiative HUDU, Inc. Polk 50,000.00$                            
State Small Business Credit Initiative Stratafolio, Inc. Linn 100,000.00$                         
State Small Business Credit Initiative FBB Biomed, Inc. Johnson 250,000.00$                         
State Small Business Credit Initiative Continuum Ag, Inc. Washington 500,000.00$                         
State Small Business Credit Initiative Mod Advisor, Inc. Polk 250,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Enterprise Media Inc Floyd 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program RWBCC LLC Hancock 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Eternal Spray Foam LLC Cerro Gordo 50,760.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Wags & Whiskers Veterinary Clinic, PC Fayette 40,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Deeply Rooted LLC Polk 20,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Krazy Dough, LLC dba Northern Lights Pizza Polk 30,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program The Burn, LLC Polk 30,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Iowa Powder Craft LLC Cerro Gordo 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Rockwell Livestock, LLC Mitchell 32,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Garden Isla, LLC Polk 40,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Kaya Restaurant Group, LLC Polk 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Ries Express, LLC Thornton 25,712.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Frick Chiropractic, LLC Dickinson 30,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Richard Hoover Mitchell 48,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Comfort Brothers Heating & Cooling Polk 20,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Heart & Mind Counseling, PLLC Polk 20,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Red Power Publication, LLC Ida 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Svarnam, LLC Dallas 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Okoboji Hardwater, LLC Clay 30,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Lighthouse Counseling, LLC Polk 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program NCC Psychiatric Services, LLC Plymouth 60,000.00$                            
Small Business Collateral Support Program Mowen Cleaning Service, LLC Lee 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Mariscos El Capitan, Inc  Polk 100,000.00$                         
Small Business Collateral Support Program Dalton Diagnostic and Repair LLC Cerro Gordo 23,700.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Tylman, Inc Polk 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Invasive Removal, Inc Story 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Renner Ag Solutions, LLC Hancock 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Reality Wave Johnson 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Poultry Patrol Johnson 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Better Natural Jefferson 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance BioAxis, LLC Warren 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Koos Medical Innovations, LLC Polk 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance Terraform Tillage, LLC Hardin 50,000.00$                            
Proof of Commercial Relevance LSF Medical Solutions, LLC Johnson 50,000.00$                            
Demonstration Fund Flete, Inc Polk 100,000.00$                         
Demonstration Fund UpVote, Inc Polk 100,000.00$                         
Demonstration Fund GW Nutrition Story 100,000.00$                         
Demonstration Fund Tumbleweed Vida, Inc Polk 100,000.00$                         
Demonstration Fund Janas Materials Story 100,000.00$                         
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance Zwicoat Materials Innovations Johnson 50,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance NeoVaxSyn Story 25,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance Halide Biologics Johnson 50,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance PEAK LLC Story 25,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance Big Data in a Box Story 25,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance YRIKKA Inc Johnson 50,000.00$                            
America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance Hermes Biomaterials Story 50,000.00$                            
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America's Seed Fund: IEDA Financial Match Assistance Creathadh Energies Black Hawk 50,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Ange Altenhofen Lucas 8,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Torina Gedler Polk 1,030.00$                              
Art Project Grant Lori King Davis 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Amine Kouider Jefferson 4,860.00$                              
Art Project Grant Seth Hedquist Polk 8,500.00$                              
Art Project Grant Robert John Ford Polk 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Sara Davis Clayton 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Karin Stein Jasper 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Abbie Sawyer Polk 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Richard Morell Jefferson 2,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Mamadou Yattassaye Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Thomasin Ringler Dubuque 8,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Rachel Cox Johnson 3,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Allison Rowe Johnson 8,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Louise Kames Dubuque 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Gabriel Espinosa Warren 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Judy Bales Jefferson 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Jason Snell Linn 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Sandra Dyas Johnson 6,650.00$                              
Art Project Grant Linda Lewis Polk 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Robert Deitch Polk 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Carol Maxwell Rezabek Linn 3,370.00$                              
Art Project Grant Deb Kline Story 1,250.00$                              
Art Project Grant Raluca Iancu Story 4,950.00$                              
Art Project Grant Edward Kelley Polk 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Jennifer Petersen-Brant Dubuque 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Natalie Deam Story 1,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Taylor Sklenar Story 9,995.00$                              
Art Project Grant Stephanie Miracle Johnson 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Zack Jones Mills 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Kelly Devitt Union 2,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Southeast Iowa Symphony Orchestra Des Moines 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Backbone Lake Promotion Association Clayton 7,500.00$                              
Art Project Grant Adventures in Social Development Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Earlham Chicks with Checks, Inc Madison 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant City Voices Polk 4,047.00$                              
Art Project Grant Matthew 25 Linn 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Live on Winnebago Winneshiek 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Japan America Society of Iowa Polk 9,600.00$                              
Art Project Grant Cedar Summerstock Theater Mitchell 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Link Associates Polk 4,348.00$                              
Art Project Grant Flux Dance Company Woodbury 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Eulenspiegel Puppet Theatre Company Muscatine 9,644.00$                              
Art Project Grant Julien Dubuque International Film Festival Dubuque 6,500.00$                              
Art Project Grant University of Northern Iowa Black Hawk 4,600.00$                              
Art Project Grant Ballet Nebraska Pottawattamie 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Summer of the Arts, Inc. Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Farm to Film Fest Inc Washington 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Iowa Bandmasters Associaiton, Inc. Humboldt 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Wartburg Community Symphony Association (Wartburg College) Bremer 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Iowa City Poetry Johnson 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Omaha Symphony Association Pottawattamie 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Iowa High School Speech Association Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Iowa City UNESCO City of Literature Johnson 5,000.00$                              
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Art Project Grant Jefferson County Civic Center Jefferson 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Windsor Theatre Development Corporation Franklin 7,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Algona Community School District Kossuth 3,400.00$                              
Art Project Grant Uplifting Puppet Company Mahaska 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Florence Crittenton Home Woodbury 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Turkey River Cultural Center Winneshiek 4,858.00$                              
Art Project Grant CultureALL Inc Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Orange City Arts Council Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Fair Field Productions Jefferson 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Cedar Valley Chamber Music, Inc. Black Hawk 8,250.00$                              
Art Project Grant Cedar Rapids Museum of Art Linn 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant City of Mason City Cerro Gordo 4,500.00$                              
Art Project Grant Muscatine County Arts Council Muscatine 9,075.00$                              
Art Project Grant Mississippi Valley Blues Society Scott 4,550.00$                              
Art Project Grant Red Cedar Chamber Music Linn 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Dreaming Tree Foundation Scott 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Cedar Falls Community Theatre, Inc. Black Hawk 5,400.00$                              
Art Project Grant Ames Community Arts Council Story 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Siouxland Institute of Film Woodbury 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant CSA Polk 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Mirrorbox Theatre Linn 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Yaro Dance Company Polk 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Williams Center, Inc. Fayette 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Ankeny Friends of the Arts Polk 7,217.00$                              
Art Project Grant Civic Music Association Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Central Iowa Wind Ensemble Polk 5,266.00$                              
Art Project Grant Story Theater Company Story 8,659.00$                              
Art Project Grant Iowa State University Foundation Story 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Wright House of Fashion Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Des Moines Symphony Association Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Bell Tower Production & Dinner Theater Dubuque 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Vince Jetter Community Center Inc Clinton 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Five Seasons Chamber Music Linn 9,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Jewish Federation of the Quad Cities Scott 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Northwestern College Sioux 10,948.00$                            
Art Project Grant Zenith Chamber Music Festival Polk 11,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Dubuque Museum of Art Dubuque 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant City of Hills Johnson 3,633.00$                              
Art Project Grant Pigeon Art Center Inc Dubuque 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Des Moines Arts Festival Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Greater Ottumwa Vocal Arts Project Wapello 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant City of Ames Story 5,380.00$                              
Art Project Grant Ballet Quad Cities Out of State 7,447.00$                              
Art Project Grant The Trustees of Grinnell College Poweshiek 13,700.00$                            
Art Project Grant Fort Madison Area Arts Association Lee 9,200.00$                              
Art Project Grant Winnishiek County Historical Society Winneshiek 20,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Akron Opera House Plymouth 2,500.00$                              
Art Project Grant Girl Scouts of Greater Iowa Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant AEP, Inc Clayton 6,050.00$                              
Art Project Grant Cedar Rapids Opera Theatre Linn 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Ian Carstens Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Jude Rawlins Polk 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Lovar Kidd Linn 7,787.00$                              
Art Project Grant Gabriella (riel) Sturchio Johnson 4,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Catherine Reinhart Story 1,028.00$                              
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Art Project Grant Auden Lincoln-Vogel Johnson 4,970.00$                              
Art Project Grant Mimi Ke Johnson 6,260.00$                              
Art Project Grant Cavan Hallman Linn 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Hannah Givler Johnson 7,300.00$                              
Art Project Grant Molly Spain Polk 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Katie Gazzo Polk 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Travis Wells Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Cynthia Adams Polk 6,891.00$                              
Art Project Grant Alicia Strong Linn 5,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Matthew Lloyd Wilcox Jefferson 9,925.00$                              
Art Project Grant Amenda Tate Polk 10,000.00$                            
Art Project Grant Victoria Bishop Johnson 6,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Jordan Brooks Polk 3,000.00$                              
Art Project Grant Zachary Brown Tama 4,000.00$                              
Artist Fellowship Tuong Vy Nguyen Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Artist Fellowship Alexandra Hval Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Artist Fellowship Jill Wells Polk 10,000.00$                            
Artist Fellowship Jillian Moore Cedar 10,000.00$                            
Artist Fellowship Rachel Morgan Black Hawk 10,000.00$                            
Creative Places Accelerator Maquoketa Art Experience LTD Jackson 23,000.00$                            
Creative Places Accelerator Paint it Back Clinton 23,000.00$                            
Creative Places Accelerator Bluffs Arts Council Pottawattamie 23,000.00$                            
Creative Places Accelerator City of LeClaire Scott 23,000.00$                            
Creative Places Accelerator Grinnell Area Arts Council Poweshiek 23,000.00$                            
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Porch Light Literary Arts Center Johnson 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Iowa Alliance for Arts Education Franklin 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Greater Des Moines Public Art Foundation Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Dubuque Chorale Dubuque 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Creston:Arts Union 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Tallgrass Theatre Company Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Mount Vernon Lisbon Community Theatre Linn 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Oneota Valley Community Orchestra Winneshiek 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant ArtHaus Inc Winneshiek 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Iowa Radio Reading Information Service for the Blind and Print Handicapped, Inc. Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Heritage Works Dubuque 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Toledo Community Theatre Guild Tama 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Voices Productions Dubuque 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Fisher Governor Foundation Marshall 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Iowa Architectural Foundation Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Charles City Arts Council Floyd 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Lewis and Clark Interpretive Center and Betty Strong Encounter Center Woodbury 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Floyd County Historical Society Floyd 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Bix Beiderbecke Museum & World Archives Scott 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Arts for the City Inc. Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Harmony School of Music Inc Linn 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Des Moines Gay Men's Chorus Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Emmetsburg Main Street Community Theatre Palo Alto 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Stagewest Theatre Co dba Iowa Stage Theatre Company Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Junior Theatre Inc Scott 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Girls Rock! Des Moines Polk 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant The Le Mars Arts Council, Inc. Plymouth 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Fine Arts and Cultural Events of Mahaska County Mahaska 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Capacity Building Grant Iowa City Foreign Relations Council Johnson 5,000.00$                              
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Sioux City Symphony Orchestra Association Woodbury 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Hoyt Sherman Place Foundation Polk 20,000.00$                            
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Cultural Leadership Partners Program Cedar Rapids Symphony Orchestra Association, Inc Linn 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Marshall County Arts & Culture Alliance Marshall 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program FilmScene Johnson 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Quad City Symphony Orchestra Association Scott 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Des Moines Performing Arts Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program NewBo City Market Linn 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Des Moines Community Playhouse Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Ballet Theatre of Des Moines Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Des Moines Metro Opera, Inc Warren 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Blank Park Zoo Foundation, Inc. Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Amana Heritage Society Iowa 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Greater Des Moines Botanical Garden Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Putnam Museum and Science Center Scott 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program America’s Agricultural/Industrial Heritage Landscape Black Hawk 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Mainframe Studios Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program African American Heritage Foundation, Inc. Linn 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Living History Farms Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Science Center of Iowa Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Linn County Historical Society Linn 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Dubuque County Historical Society Dubuque 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Iowa Children's Museum Johnson 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program German American Heritage Center Scott 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Cultural Division, City of Cedar Falls Black Hawk 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Pearson Lakes Art Center Dickinson 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Waterloo Center for the Arts Black Hawk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program City of Muscatine Muscatine 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Grand Opera House Dubuque 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library Linn 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Art Center Association of Sioux City Woodbury 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Vesterheim Norwegian-American Museum Winneshiek 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Public Space One, Inc Johnson 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Waterloo-Cedar Falls Symphony Orchestra Black Hawk 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Community Theatre of Cedar Rapids Linn 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Figge Art Museum Scott 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Riverside Theatre Johnson 15,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Englert Civic Theatre Inc Johnson 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Youth Art Team Black Hawk 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Edmundson Art Foundation, Inc. Polk 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Danish Immigrant Museum Shelby 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Common Chord Scott 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Bluffs Arts Council Pottawattamie 20,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Friends of the Auditorium Mahaska 10,000.00$                            
Cultural Leadership Partners Program Brucemore, Inc. Linn 20,000.00$                            
Emergency Grant Spencer Area Arts Council Clay 10,000.00$                            
Emergency Grant Tolerance Week, Inc. Woodbury 10,000.00$                            
Greenlight Grant Timothy Connery Dubuque 50,000.00$                            
Greenlight Grant Beth Howard Lee 39,900.00$                            
Greenlight Grant Stephen Folker Scott 40,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant Bluffs Arts Council Pottawattamie 25,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant Dubuque County Historical Society Dubuque 50,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant Art Center Association of Sioux City Woodbury 10,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant Science Center of Iowa Polk 10,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant The Wallace Centers of Iowa Adair 25,000.00$                            
Inspire Iowa Grant North Iowa Cultural Center & Museum Cerro Gordo 30,000.00$                            
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Amee Ellis Polk 3,000.00$                              
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Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Thomas Riefe Scott 2,500.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Nathan Moore Story 2,500.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Jessica Quinn Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Erin Kono Dubuque 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Craig Miller Polk 2,992.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Cassie Garrity Clinton 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Evan Ventris Dubuque 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Treynor Reis Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Cody Hickok Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Tobias Tyler Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Nicholas Fisher Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Jon Lemons Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Ethan Edvenson Polk 2,233.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Hannah Wright Polk 2,965.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Samuel Burt Poweshiek 2,292.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Milez Estelle Woodbury 1,600.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Nickolai Zielinski Winneshiek 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Charles Borowicz Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Alyssa Leicht Polk 3,000.00$                              
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Tuong Vy Nguyen Johnson 500.00$                                  
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Alexandra Hval Johnson 500.00$                                  
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Jill Wells Polk 500.00$                                  
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Jillian Moore Cedar 500.00$                                  
Iowa Artist Career Accelerator Rachel Morgan Black Hawk 500.00$                                  
Iowa Community Cultural Grants IRIS, Inc. Polk 6,215.00$                              
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Pella Historical Society and Museums Marion 15,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants North Iowa Cultural Center & Museum Cerro Gordo 15,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Octagon Center for the Arts Story 9,500.00$                              
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Des Moines Film Society Polk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Latino Resources Inc. Polk 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Grinnell Area Arts Council Poweshiek 10,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Heartland Marimba Festival Black Hawk 15,000.00$                            
Iowa Community Cultural Grants Downtown Events Group, Inc. Polk 20,000.00$                            
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant State Association for the Preservation of Iowa's Cemeteries Black Hawk 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Creative Artists' Studios of Ames Story 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant SEEDS Nonprofit Org. Polk 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Williams Center, Inc. Fayette 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Adventures in Social Development Polk 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant The Le Mars Arts Council, Inc. Plymouth 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Cedar Falls Community Theatre, Inc. Black Hawk 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant ArtHaus Inc Winneshiek 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Iowa City Foreign Relations Council Johnson 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Central Iowa Wind Ensemble Polk 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Amana Artists Guild Iowa 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Culture Leadership Cohort Grant Historical Society of Marshall County Marshall 4,500.00$                              
Iowa Screenwriters Grant Philip Rabalais Jefferson 1,900.00$                              
Iowa Screenwriters Grant Michael White Woodbury 1,000.00$                              
Iowa Screenwriters Grant Kazek Israni-Winger Polk 1,550.00$                              
Iowa Screenwriters Grant Clea Mallinson Jefferson 1,147.00$                              
Partnership Grant Ames Community Arts Council Story 3,900.00$                              
Partnership Grant Englert Civic Theatre Inc Johnson 6,000.00$                              
Partnership Grant Des Moines Community Playhouse Polk 7,500.00$                              
Partnership Grant Art Guild of Burlington Des Moines 4,500.00$                              
Partnership Grant Iowa Rural Development Council Poweshiek 2,000.00$                              
Poetry Out Loud Cultural Division, City of Cedar Falls Black Hawk 2,000.00$                              
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Poetry Out Loud Lamb Arts Ltd Woodbury 4,000.00$                              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Avenue East Apartments, Phase II Woodbury 888,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1527 Central Housing Rehabilitation Dubuque 186,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1701 Central Rehabilitation Dubuque 82,500.00$                     
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1800 Indian Hills-Apartment Homes Woodbury 855,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 2nd Ave SE Dyersville Development Dubuque 949,800.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 3350 University Ave Black Hawk 952,498.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 799 Main Street Dubuque 750,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Baltimore Fields Addition Black Hawk 455,705.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Bell Tower Place Linn 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Blackstock Lofts Linn 267,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Cadwell Building - Fort Dodge Webster 321,037.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Callaway Townhomes - Norwalk Warren 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Center View Apartments Sioux 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit City of Tipton, Rosh Villages Phase Two Cedar 140,911.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Conrad - Origin Homes Grundy 198,336.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Creekside Townhomes Marshall 797,784.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Creston Townhomes II Union 144,570.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Dehner, LLC Des Moines 252,840.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Great Western Cottages Warren 830,250.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Guaranty Bank Building Linn 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Hawkeye Lumberyard Site Muscatine 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Heritage Hill Phase 3 Cedar 615,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Horizon Street Single Family Development Des Moines 367,200.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Houlihan Run  - Residences at Lakeport Commons Woodbury 867,480.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit IRL Parkview III Johnson 630,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Isabella Square Homes Woodbury 165,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit James M. Sullivan Block Rehabilitation Dubuque 199,593.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Jefferson - Origin Homes Greene 118,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Kate's Landing/Boone Boone 917,578.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Knoxville Phase 2 - Origin Homes Marion 196,296.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Knoxville Veterans District - Red Rock Apartments Marion 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Linc IV Apartments Polk 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Manning Duplex Carroll 64,000.00$                     
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Matthew 25 8th St. Project Linn 136,329.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit North Campus Ridge Phase 2 Jefferson 675,237.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit One West Mahaska 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Overlook Apartments - Lemars, IA Plymouth 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Page Flats Boone 927,565.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Parkway Heights Rowhomes Union 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Prairie Place Housing Development - Boone, IA Boone 775,643.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Rookwood 4th Addition Linn 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Sac & Fox Residences - Sac City Sac 332,827.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Schlenker Construction - Ogden Boone 223,200.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Schleswig-Odebolt New Home Construction Crawford 92,500.00$                     
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Schoolyard Development Warren 434,532.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit South Pointe Apartments - Council Bluffs, IA Pottawattamie 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit St. John's Church & School Black Hawk 285,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit The Loop Linn 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit The Porches - Orange City Sioux 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Uptown Commons Polk 146,888.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Valley Vue Sioux 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Walnut Crossing Affordable Housing Development Dallas 720,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Waukon Apartment Development Allamakee 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit West Echo Housing Addition Black Hawk 413,083.00$                  
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Workforce Housing Tax Credit Westfield by IGL Phase III - Residential Home Development Clay 193,938.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Woodland Park Apartments - Eldora Hardin 998,901.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1701 Central Rehabilitation Dubuque 82,500.00$                     
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1800 Indian Hills-Apartment Homes Woodbury 855,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 2nd Ave SE Dyersville Development Dubuque 949,800.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 3350 University Ave Black Hawk 952,498.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 799 Main Street Dubuque 750,000.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Baltimore Fields Addition Black Hawk 455,705.00$                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Bell Tower Place Linn 1,000,000.00$              
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1527 Central Housing Rehabilitation Dubuque 186,000.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Charles City Junior Senior High School Floyd 1,696,050.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Joens Hardware - Merwyn Apartments Greene 582,696.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Frank and Joseph Heaney House Linn 144,964.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit St. Raphael Cathedral and Rectory Dubuque 1,886,261.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit McKee Button Company Muscatine 5,586,500.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Ames Pantorium Building Story 206,250.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Strand Theatre Linn 2,097,252.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Coe College - Greene Hall Linn 564,348.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Ingersoll Theatre Polk 728,818.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Pleasant Grove Community Church Story 16,112.00$                     
Historic Preservation Tax Credit East Junior High School Woodbury 3,955,461.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Dignan House Black Hawk 186,493.00$                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Roshek Brothers Second Department Store Dubuque 2,545,857.00$              
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Financial Center Office Building Polk 16,928,750.00$            
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Witmer House Polk 158,962.00$                  
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Graettinger Palo Alto 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Muscatine Muscatine 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Red Oak Montgomery 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Estherville Emmet 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Kalona Washington 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Spencer Clay 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Woodbine Harrison 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Holstein Ida 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Dike Grundy 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Exira Audubon 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Marquette Clayton 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Wapello Louisa 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Mason City Cerro Gordo 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Sabula Jackson 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Altoona Polk 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Bondurant Polk 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Woodward Dallas 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Keokuk Lee 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Boone Boone 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Keota Keokuk 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Fort Dodge Webster 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation New Vienna Dubuque 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Belle Plaine Benton 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Emmetsburg Emergency Palo Alto 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Webster City (Emergency) Hamilton 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Carroll (Emergency)
 Carroll 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Hawarden Emergency Sioux 400,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Minden Emergency Pottawattamie 500,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Rock Valley - Emergency Sioux 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Keokuk Emergency Lee 100,000.00$                         
NOV 1 RPT FY25 FY25 Awards 9 of 23



Community Catalyst Building Remediation Greenfield Emergency Catalyst Adair 250,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Malvern Emergency Catalyst Mills 100,000.00$                         
Community Catalyst Building Remediation Manilla Emergency Catalyst Crawford 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Washington Washington 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Waterloo Black Hawk 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Woodbine Harrison 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Dubuque Dubuque 85,000.00$                            
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Grundy Center Grundy 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Keokuk Lee 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Lansing Allamakee 76,808.00$                            
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Osceola Clarke 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Cedar Falls Black Hawk 100,000.00$                         
Main Street Iowa Challenge Grant Oskaloosa Mahaska 69,000.00$                            
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Rapids-ERD Holdings LLC Lyon 950,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Valley-Valley Vue 2, LLC Sioux 1,000,000.00$                     
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Valley-Valley Vue Homes, LLC Sioux 1,000,000.00$                     
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Crescent-Golden Hills Phase II LLC Pottawattamie 350,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Cherokee-Homestake Enterprises, LLC Cherokee 100,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Mindon-NOPE LLC Pottawattamie 600,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Valley-Quilted Valley Properties, LLC Sioux 200,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Valley-VG Construction & Stone Sioux 950,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Rock Valley-Valley Relief Homes LLC Sioux 350,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Hawarden-DeRocher Brothers Construction LLC Sioux 650,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Spencer-NWI Construction LLC Clay 100,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Greenfield-CRWW Properties LLC Adair 600,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Greenfield Adair 100,000.00$                         
ARPA State Disaster New Hsg. Grant Prog. Spencer-IGL Construction Clay 400,000.00$                         
Energy Infrastructure Revolving Loan Program Hawarden New Electrical Substation Sioux 2,500,000.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund Danville Municipal Utility Grid Resilience Des Moines 436,645.00$                         
Grid Resilience Fund Algona Municipal Utilities Kossuth 2,000,000.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund Prairie Energy Cooperative Wright 1,525,080.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund Access Energy Cooperative Henry 305,044.00$                         
Grid Resilience Fund Bancroft Electric Kossuth 1,996,491.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund City of Estherville Emmet 1,395,444.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund Maquoketa Municipal Electric Utility Jackson 701,374.00$                         
Grid Resilience Fund Maquoketa Valley Electric Cooperative Jackson 1,103,452.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund Mount Pleasant Municipal Utilities Henry 427,897.00$                         
Grid Resilience Fund Muscatine Power and Water Muscatine 1,526,454.00$                     
Grid Resilience Fund City of Pella Marion 1,550,493.00$                     
State Heating Oil and Propane Program Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship Polk 34,000.00$                            
State Energy Program Iowa Department of Public Safety Polk 30,000.00$                            
State Energy Program Terenc, LLC Davis 150,000.00$                         
State Energy Program Davis County Community School District Davis 97,189.72$                            
State Energy Program Energy Efficiency Institute out of state 37,500.00$                            
Nuisance Property & Abandoned Building Remediation Loan Program Sioux Rapids Nuisance/Abandoned Property Buena Vista 151,866.00$                         
Nuisance Property & Abandoned Building Remediation Loan Program Rock Valley Nuisance/Abandoned Property Sioux 80,150.00$                            
Community Development Block Grant Oxford Junction Jones 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant North Liberty Johnson 100,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Elliott Montgomery 19,327.00$                            
Community Development Block Grant Fort Dodge Webster 1,508,548.00$                     
Community Development Block Grant Corning Adams 1,750,000.00$                     
Community Development Block Grant Creston Union 1,750,000.00$                     
Community Development Block Grant Hiawatha Linn 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Manly Worth 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Churdan Greene 500,000.00$                         
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Community Development Block Grant Greene Butler 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Prairie City Jasper 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Creston Union 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Lansing Allamakee 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Audubon Audubon 580,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Clarion Wright 550,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Eagle Grove Wright 550,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Sheldon O'Brien 550,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Belle Plaine - King Building Housing Benton 390,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Greenfield Adair 314,092.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Sioux Rapids Buena Vista 425,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Oelwein Day Habilitation Center Improvements Project Fayette 382,659.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Greenfield Adair 6,731.00$                              
Community Development Block Grant Fort Dodge Webster 600,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Minden Pottawattamie  1,172,042.00$                     
Community Development Block Grant Council Bluffs Pottawattamie  6,873,501.00$                     
Community Development Block Grant McGregor Clayton 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Mediapolis Des Moines 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Chelsea Tama 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Duncombe Webster 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Wellman Washington 500,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Lawler Chickasaw 304,750.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Anamosa Jones 650,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Nevada Story 650,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Exira Audubon 650,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Wapello Louisa 650,000.00$                         
Community Development Block Grant Clinton Clinton 650,000.00$                         
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program 1515 SYCAMORE, LLC (Waterloo) Black Hawk 600,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program BM REAL ESTATE COMPANY  (Dyersville) Delaware 650,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program LUMBER LOFTS, LLC (Muscatine) Muscatine 1,200,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program CEMA DEVELOPMENT, LLC   (Fort Dodge) Webster 150,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program DHANI WATER LLC   (Waterloo) Black Hawk 200,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program DTBT NORTH LLC  (Bettendorf) Scott 1,000,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program DUBUQUE INITIATIVES 1700 LLC   (Dubuque) Dubuque 35,000.00$                     
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program ES 2024 MASON CITY HOTEL ASSOCIATES   (Mason City) Cerro Gordo 1,250,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program EVOLUTION, LC   (Cedar Rapids) Linn 775,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program FDP OC, LLC   (Waterloo) Black Hawk 1,250,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program FEH REALTY, LLC  (Dubuque) Dubuque 350,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program HENRY STOUT, LLLP  (Dubuque) Dubuque 200,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program HUEGERICH HOLDINGS SERIES 2  (Sac City) Sac 400,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program INGERSOLL THEATER LLC  (Des Moines) Polk 450,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program IOWA'S WEST COAST INITIATIVE  (Sioux City) Woodbury 1,100,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program J&R REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC  (Waterloo) Black Hawk 1,000,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program JEFFERSON SCHOOL LOFTS, LP  (Oskaloosa) Mahaska 350,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program LINCOLN FLATS, LLC  (Boone) Boone 1,150,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program MERGE,LLC  (Muscatine) Muscatine 1,000,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program MILLWORK FLATS, LLC  (Dubuque) Dubuque 1,250,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program MV BREWS LLC  (Mount Vernon) Linn 195,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program PAGE FLATS, LLC  (Boone) Boone 1,250,000.00$              
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program SCHOOLYARD DEVELOPMENT  (Indianola) Warren 463,000.00$                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program THE MARTIN FLATS, LLC  (Waterloo) Black Hawk 70,000.00$                     
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Louisa County Historic Preservation Commission Louisa 12,000.00$                            
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Mount Pleasant Historic Preservation Commission Henry 13,880.00$                            
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Madison County Historic Preservation Commission Madison 10,664.00$                            
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Keokuk Historic Preservation Commission Lee 13,460.00$                            
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State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Benton County Historic Preservation Commission Benton 1,206.00$                              
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Red Oak Historic Preservation Commission Montgomery 15,000.00$                            
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Muscatine County Historic Preservation Commission Muscatine 21,096.00$                            
State Historic Preservation Office Certified Local Government Grant Des Moines (city) Historic Preservation Commission Polk 20,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program West Main Co Linn 15,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Styles By Tasha Polk 25,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Cleaning for Hope Polk 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Ben's Lock Service Clay 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program 3R Warren 30,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Lillie Maes Marshall 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Front Door Wellness Carroll 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Lou Lou Kustom Powder Mitchell 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program The Dot Café Story 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Specalized Health Care Dallas 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program 58 Ven Polk 30,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Advanced Rabbit Franklin 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program The Reef LLC Kossuth 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Jourasse LLC Marshall 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Pho Wheels Warren 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program The Vintage Peddler Crawford 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Corridor Technology Professionals LLC Linn 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Tahmi Inc. Jefferson 45,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Meaningful Melodies Franklin 34,577.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Fischer Framing &Art Gallery O'Brien 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Any Lab Test Now Story 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Bauman & Company Linn 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program The Grange Public Brewhouse Henry 50,000.00$                            
Targeted Small Business Loan Program Lokenvitz Design & Woodworking Boone 40,000.00$                            
High Quality Jobs Program Merchants Bonding Company Dallas 878,085.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program JBS USA Food Company Dallas 12,055,739.00$            
High Quality Jobs Program ITA Group, Inc. Dallas 119,750.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program United Equipment Accessories Boone 95,000.00$                            143,250.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Virning Manufacturing Inc. Lee 342,150.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Frontier Natural Products Co-op Benton 789,731.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program A.D.R. Axles USA, Inc. and affiliate of A.D.R. S.p.A Dallas 500,000.00$                         300,000.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Ingredion Incorporated Linn 1,140,469.00$              
High Quality Jobs Program MCF Operating, LLC dba Mrs. Clark's Foods and MCF Realty, LLC Polk 708,000.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Service Trucks International, Inc. Sioux 334,700.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program International Paper Company Black Hawk 5,832,120.00$              
High Quality Jobs Program TPI Iowa, LLC Jasper 500,000.00$                         
High Quality Jobs Program Kooima Company LLC Sioux 479,000.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program HMA Group Holdings, LLC Dallas 413,900.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Universal Tank & Fabrication Inc. Dubuque 274,600.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Generation Repair and Service LLC Story 481,500.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program A-1 Mobile Storage Service, LLC Delaware 297,600.00$                  
High Quality Jobs Program Ranco Fertiservice, Inc. Buena Vista 500,000.00$                         
High Quality Jobs Program C&A Scale Services Inc. Pottawattamie 60,000.00$                     
High Quality Jobs Program Cargill, Incorporated Woodbury 336,000.00$                  
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Grand Mound Clinton 41,000.00$                            
Community Attraction and Tourism Sioux City Symphony Orchestra Association / Iowa Colocation Center LLC Woodbury 250,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism NewBo City Market Linn 500,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Maquoketa and Jackson County Jackson 400,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Pella Marion 500,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism Grundy County Conservation Board Grundy 214,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism National Czech and Slovak Museum & Library Linn 42,500.00$                            
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Community Attraction and Tourism Community Theatre of Cedar Rapids Inc. dba Theatre Cedar Rapids Linn 500,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Le Grand and Celebrate Le Grand Marshall 44,750.00$                            
Community Attraction and Tourism Cherokee County Conservation Board Cherokee 35,000.00$                            
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Lenox Taylor 62,000.00$                            
Community Attraction and Tourism Hoover Presidential Foundation Cedar 400,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism Dickinson County Dickinson 500,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism City of Grinnell Poweshiek 343,000.00$                         
Community Attraction and Tourism Muscatine County Fair and Community Foundation of Greater Muscatine Muscatine 422,000.00$                         
Sports Tourism Marketing Newton Community Events Jasper 50,000.00$                            
Sports Tourism Marketing Newton Community Events Jasper 437,500.00$                         
Sports Tourism Marketing Polk County Polk 50,000.00$                            
Destination Iowa Grant Iowa Soccer Development Foundation Polk 5,000,000.00$                     
Destination Iowa Grant Manly Junction Railroad Museum, Inc. Worth 1,818,000.00$                     
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Heartland Communications Group Inc. Webster 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Original Saw Company Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Technical Services Inc. Story 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Rocklin Manufacturing Company Woodbury 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program LCM2M dba CADDIS Systems Scott 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program ADF Systems Ltd. Humboldt 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program LCM2M dba CADDIS Systems Scott 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program PVpallet, Inc. Iowa 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Ruster Sports LLC Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Blue-9 Pet Products Jackson 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Van Sant Enterprises Marion 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Zamorins Solutions Inc Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Van Sant Enterprises Marion 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program TR Tools LLC Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Dee Zee Inc. Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Rocklin Manufacturing Company Woodbury 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Kelderman Manufacturing Inc. Mahaska 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Blue-9 Pet Products Jackson 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Innovas Technologies LLC Johnson 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Kooima Ag Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Stellar Industries Inc. - Garner Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Check-All Valve Manufacturing Company Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Heartland Communications Group Inc. Webster 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Stellar Industries Inc. - Garner Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Premier Polysteel dba of ADA Enterprises Worth 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Percival Scientific Inc. Dallas 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Chocolate Storybook Too Inc. Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Van Beek Natural Science Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Van Beek Natural Science Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program McCaughey Enterprises DBA Marion Brush Manufacturing Company Linn 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Kooima Ag Sioux 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Amos Power Black Hawk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program SwineTech, Inc. Linn 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Pig CHAMP/Farms.com Story 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Ruster Sports LLC Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program LCM2M dba CADDIS Systems Scott 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Technical Services Inc. Story 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Distynct Story 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program AGA Group dba Ag Alliance Polk 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Premier Polysteel dba of ADA Enterprises Worth 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Biotronics Inc. Story 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program International Veterinary Supplies Inc. (IVS) Polk 4,000.00$                              
NOV 1 RPT FY25 FY25 Awards 13 of 23



Domestic Trade Assistance Program Bartlett Instrument Co. Lee 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Arko Laboratories Inc. Hamilton 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Siebring Manufacturing Inc. Lyon 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Percival Scientific Inc. Dallas 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Blue-9 Pet Products Jackson 4,000.00$                              
Domestic Trade Assistance Program Kendrick Forest Products Delaware 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program TSGC Inc- Tri-States Grain Conditioning Dickinson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program TSGC Inc- Tri-States Grain Conditioning Dickinson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program PowerPollen, Inc. Story 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program The Sky Factory Jefferson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Insta-Pro International Polk 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Insta-Pro International Polk 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Brownmed Inc. Dickinson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program C K International Ltd. Dallas 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program American Power Systems, Inc. Scott 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Accu-Mold LLC Polk 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Heritage Pork International Inc. Woodbury 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program LMT Defense Scott 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Swine Genetics International Story 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Brownmed Inc. Dickinson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Rocklin Manufacturing Company Woodbury 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Stellar Industries Inc. - Garner Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Insta-Pro International Polk 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program The Sky Factory Jefferson 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Original Saw Company Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program PigEasy LLC Carroll 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Midwest Premier Foods Polk 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Hansaloy LLC Scott 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program Kendrick Forest Products Delaware 4,000.00$                              
Export Trade Assistance Program AgriLink International Polk 4,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Original Saw Company Hancock 4,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Irontite Products Inc. Linn 8,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Rocklin Manufacturing Company Woodbury 8,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program The Sky Factory Jefferson 8,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Insta-Pro International Polk 8,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Original Saw Company Hancock 8,000.00$                              
Market Trade Assistance Program Kooima Ag Sioux 8,000.00$                              
Rural YMCA Grant Program Rathbun Lake Area YMCA Appanoose 100,000.00$                         
Rural YMCA Grant Program Mahaska County YMCA Mahaska 63,000.00$                            
Rural YMCA Grant Program YMCA of Ottumwa Iowa Wapello 26,887.00$                            
Rural YMCA Grant Program Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA Marshall 24,143.00$                            
Rural YMCA Grant Program Nishna Valley Family YMCA Cass 35,970.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Discover Ames Story 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Cedar Rapids Tourism Office Linn 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Cedar Valley Sports Commission Black Hawk 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Council Bluffs Convention & Visitors Bureau Pottawattamie 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Catch Des Moines Polk 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Travel Dubuque Dubuque 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Visit Fort Dodge Webster 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Quad Cities Convention & Visitors Bureau Scott 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Sioux City Regional Convention & Visitors Bureau Woodbury 70,000.00$                            
Regional Sports Authority District Think Iowa City Johnson 70,000.00$                            
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Brooke Adams Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Dillon Armstrong Henry 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Andrew Barber Clarke 1,000.00$                              
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Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Caitlin Bickford Linn 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Morgan Bridges Iowa School 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Anna Bubke Plymouth 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Elizabeth Carter Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Brooklyn Cockerham Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program McKenzie Culver Iowa School 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Nikole Dufelmeier Boone 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Lelaina Easton Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Nikaia Feltes Washington 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Bridgeen Fiddelke Dallas 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kaitlin Findley Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Erin Forsythe Van Buren 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Andrea Franje Mahaska 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Alexandria Fuller Appanoose 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Rebecca Greene Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Gabriella Hayes Lee 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kena Hein Dallas 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Abigail Himes Iowa School 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Avery Hinson Story 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kathryn Langenberg Linn 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Courtney Leonard Woodbury 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Faith McClain Hamilton 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Jenna Murray Allamakee 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kerry Myers Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Gretchen Oltrogge Bremer 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Brianna Ostby Black Hawk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kaitlyn Pedersen Humboldt 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Anthony Pickart Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Chelsea Pollard Van Buren 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Kourtni Reynolds Linn 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Tess Roberts PA 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Elyse Roseland Marshall 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Maegan Schnoebelen Mahaska 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Sydney Slocum Mahaska 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Sophia Smith Crawford 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Emily Sorenson Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Danielle Steward Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Sydney Swift Polk 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Madison Tunning Clarke 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Joseph Verstraete Scott 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Maria Welch Linn 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Jayne Williams Marion 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Briana Young Clayton 1,000.00$                              
Professional Court Reporter Equipment Incentive Program Emily Boge Dubuque 7,500.00$                              
Employee Stock Ownership Program Overland Sheepskin Co., Inc Jefferson 25,000.00$                            
Employee Stock Ownership Program HTR Investments, Inc Linn 25,000.00$                            
Employee Stock Ownership Program Iowa Civil Contracting, Inc Poweshiek 25,000.00$                            
Employee Stock Ownership Program Bishop Engineering, Inc Polk 25,000.00$                            
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Prairie Ridge Integrated Behavioral Healthcare Cerro Gordo 2,000,000.00$                     
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Jackson Recovery Centers, Inc Woodbury 1,000,000.00$                     
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Abbe Center for Community Mental Health Linn 750,000.00$                         
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Area Substance Abuse Council, Inc Linn 436,500.00$                         
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program River Hills Community Health Center Wapello 2,000,000.00$                     
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Higley Partners, LLC Johnson 2,000,000.00$                     
ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Community and Family Resources Webster 3,000,000.00$                     
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ARPA Iowa Opioid Treatment and Recovery Infrastructure Program Community and Family Resources Webster 2,000,000.00$                     
 ARPA Destination Iowa Dyersville Events, Inc Dubuque 24,500,000.00$                  
 ARPA Destination Iowa Italian-American Cultural Center of Iowa Polk 2,000,000.00$                     
 ARPA Destination Iowa Ottumwa Regional Legacy Foundation and City of Ottumwa Wapello 1,387,000.00$                     
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Economy Food Market Cass 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Food Land Supermarkets Harrison 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Rippentrop Food Center Kossuth 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant D & G, Inc Linn 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant DnS Grocery Lucas, Warren 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Wood's Super Market Pocahontas 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Countryside Market, LLC Pottawattamie 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Freeman Foods, Inc. Washington 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant JW's Foods Washington 25,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Durant Cedar, Muscatin  20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Spencer Industries Foundation Clay 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Denison Crawford 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Holy Cross Dubuque 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Hampton Franklin 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Jefferson Greene 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Hardin County Conservation Board Hardin 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Iowa Falls Hardin 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Rock Rapids Kids Club Inc. Lyon 20,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Nick's Family Grocery Buchanan 19,984.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant La Perla Jarocha LLC Hamilton 18,315.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Calhoun County Economic Development Corporation Calhoun 10,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant City of Imogene Fremont 10,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Jackson County Economic Alliance Jackson 10,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Keokuk County Economic Development Keokuk 10,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Sibley Housing and Development Corporation Osceola 10,000.00$                            
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Hometown Family Market Tama 8,646.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Hometown Grocery LLC Hardin 8,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Lansing Housing Products dba Tough Tek Metals Allamakee 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Ten Wasp Brewing Company Bremer 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Gedney Bakery & Coffeehouse Buchanan 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Joia Food Market and Hub Floyd 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant South Porch Cider, LLC Grundy 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Riceville Meats LLC Howard 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Calyx Creek LLC Johnson 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Northcote Meats Inc. Marion 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant SuperHiTech O'Brien, Sioux 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Sips Coffee Company Poweshiek 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Dayton Meats Poweshiek 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Wildcat Distilling Co. Webster 5,000.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant R & G Enterprises, Inc. (Third & Main Market) Sac 2,640.00$                              
Empower Rural Iowa Grant Mulholland Grocery, Inc. Mills 1,177.00$                              
Manufacturng 4.0 State B&W Fabrication Carroll 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Baird Mounting Systems Black Hawk 57,670.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Betenbender Mfg., Inc. Linn 58,355.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State BioBlend Renewable Resources, LLC/Todd Allison Grundy 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Bloom Manufacturing LLC Buchanan 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Bowe Machine Company Scott 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Collis Toolholder Corp Clinton 51,750.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Country Meats Inc. DBA Arcadia Meats Carroll 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Dimensional Graphics Corp Cerro Gordo 74,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State EMS Detergent Services Co Johnson 49,784.00$                            
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Manufacturng 4.0 State Fenco Products Howard 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Forged Authority Manufacturing d/b/a Dubuque 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Solutions LLC
Manufacturng 4.0 State Grace Technologies Scott 56,300.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Guttenberg Industries Clayton 52,921.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Heartland Fresh LLC Lee 58,975.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Jeda Polymers, LLC Delaware 8,195.00$                              
Manufacturng 4.0 State Johnson Manufacturing Company, Inc. Scott 69,450.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State JW Bell LLC Linn 62,500.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Latham Quality, Inc. Franklin 73,551.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Ledford Engineering Co., Inc. Linn 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Library Binding Service, Inc. d/b/a LBS Polk 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State LSPS, Inc. d/b/a Smith Cabinet Works Dubuque 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State PCT Ebeam and Integration, LLC Scott 27,924.51$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Peter Schulte, LLC d/b/a ThermoPlaz Carroll 65,881.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Power Engineering & Manufacturing, LTD Black Hawk 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State RCS Millwork LC Polk 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Rieckhoff Family Businesses, Inc. d/b/a Linn 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Almost Famous Popcorn
Manufacturng 4.0 State Tecton Industries, Inc. Clay 7,500.00$                              
Manufacturng 4.0 State TG Industries, Inc. Emmet 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Unison Solutions, Inc. Dubuque 75,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State US Nameplate Company Linn 50,000.00$                            
Manufacturng 4.0 State Vanguard Industries, Inc. d/b/a Vanguard Countertops Dubuque 32,000.00$                            
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Program Recipient County Tax Credit Certificates Issued
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Hunt Club Housing Phase 3.Tiffin Iowa Johnson 1,000,000.00$                                             
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Waverly Theater Bremer 198,620.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Floyd Blvd Addison Circle Woodbury 280,218.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Manilla Woodland Park Apartments Crawford 171,715.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Panora Single Family Project Guthrie 130,891.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 704 Affordable Housing Project Carroll 361,800.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit The Canals Sioux 1,000,000.00$                                             
Workforce Housing Tax Credit International Harvester Truck Sales and Service Station Scott 422,710.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Gustin Flats Clarke 522,330.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 1st & 1st, LLC Linn 973,040.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Masonic Block - McGregor Clayton 325,920.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit New affordable housing development in Spirit Lake Dickinson 829,500.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Westfield by IGL Phase II - Residential Home Development Clay 876,918.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Knoxville - Origin Homes Marion 190,563.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Gateway Cottages, Madrid Boone 405,816.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Federal Ave Rowhomes Cerro Gordo 344,183.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Le Mars Municipal Airport Business Park Plymouth 426,138.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Vesta Village - Osceola Clarke 1,000,000.00$                                             
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Jackrabbit Upper Story Development Obrien 156,816.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Reball Lofts Linn 660,000.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit High Street Lofts - East Polk 987,344.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Star Lofts Polk 400,310.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Historic Winterset Apartments Madison 353,358.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Iowa Building, Cedar Rapids, Iowa Linn 817,944.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 712 Housing Revitalization Program Pottawattamie 73,033.00$                                                    
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Gowrie - Origin Homes Webster 190,563.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 2nd Ave Rowhomes Webster 930,995.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Edison Addition Black Hawk 656,927.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Prairie Trail Village II Obrien 1,000,000.00$                                             
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Garner Multi-Family Hancock 341,298.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit 12-plex Monroe 248,900.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Elevate Townhomes Polk 246,903.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Cascade Park View Homes Jones 144,000.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Westfield Workforce & Student Apartments Des Moines 1,000,000.00$                                             
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Monroe Landing Development Henry 750,626.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Manilla Plus Single Family Home Construction Crawford 111,731.00$                                                  
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Workforce Housing Tax Credit Northern Plains, Corydon Wayne 500,000.00$                                                  
Workforce Housing Tax Credit Manning - Origin Homes Carroll 188,640.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Hopkins Building Historic Rehabilitation Marshall 623,579.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit John Deere Tractor Company R Bldg. - 4th Black Hawk 1,583,955.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Churchill Lofts Des Moines 3,040,933.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Kahl Building Commercial Project Scott 1,602,416.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Willard's Building Historic Rehabilitation Marshall 520,794.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit International Harvester Truck Sales and Service Station Scott 1,183,669.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Centennial Complex Rehabilitation Bremer 2,559,666.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Roshek Building Dubuque 5,689,979.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit McConnell Lofts Des Moines 997,123.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Telegraph Herald Building Dubuque 1,452,844.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit 3660 Grand Owners Association, Inc. Polk 187,419.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Sitewide Derecho Recovery Linn 575,877.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Open Bible Institute Polk 268,184.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Edward H. Jones House Polk 189,468.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Hotel Stuart Guthrie 294,636.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Historic Winterset High School Apartments Madison 1,998,611.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Val Air Ballroom Polk 3,268,847.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Warnock/Benson Building Woodbury 5,237,264.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Masonic Block - McGregor Clayton 943,128.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Concord Building Polk 1,021,056.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Chadwick Block Rehabilitation Dubuque 305,402.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Van Allen Clinton 1,119,810.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Meredith Memorial Hall Rehabilitation at Drake University Polk 3,022,574.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit LeClaire Hall, St. Ambrose University Scott 3,457,764.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Des Moines Art Center Polk 334,270.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Victorian Double House 17-77-32 Polk 211,474.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Victorian Double House 17-77-33 Polk 208,002.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Lyman Iowa Building Linn 4,948,824.00$                                             
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Waterloo Fire Station Number 2 Black Hawk 631,873.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit STC22-57-002 - Cobban House Linn 187,450.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit French Way Cleaners Polk 701,739.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Rehabilitation of Case House Lee 179,546.00$                                                  
Historic Preservation Tax Credit Cranford Apartments Story 1,737,549.00$                                             
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program CDCQC, LLC (Bettendorf) Scott 700,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program JSA Development (704 Jefferson, Waterloo) Black Hawk 189,358.00$                                                  
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Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program TWG Development, LLC (Davenport) Scott 750,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program TWG Development, LLC (Cedar Rapids) Linn 900,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Aust River Properties, LLC (McGregor) Clayton 250,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Aust Hotels, LLC (Stuart) Guthrie 60,000.00$                                                    
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program 325 Partners, LLC (Davenport) Scott 700,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program IH Bowstring Lofts LLC (Davenport) Scott 175,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program WHSA LLLP (Winterset) Madison 270,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Movie Guys, LLC (Waverly) Bremer 290,448.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program HOM Investments 6, LLC (Des Moines) Polk 100,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Cottage Bluff, LLC (Clinton) Clinton 100,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program SLE Iowa Building LLC (Cedar Rapids) Linn 750,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program KRE, LLC (Bettendorf) Scott 593,761.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program 106 SW 7th Street, LLC  (Des Moines) Polk 1,200,000.00$                                             
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program 1200 Keo Way, LLC  (Des Moines) Polk 1,500,000.00$                                             
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program LTRI Holdings, LLC  (Cedar Rapids) Linn 831,604.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Hope Ministries  (Des Moines) Polk 1,000,000.00$                                             
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Chadwick Block, LLC  (Dubuque) Dubuque 94,354.00$                                                    
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Modern Home Builders LLC   (Cedar Rapids) Linn 251,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Federal Ave Rowhomes, LLC   (Mason City) Cerro Gordo 150,000.00$                                                  
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program Axis Holdings, LLC  (Emmetsburg) Palo Alto 93,000.00$                                                    
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program 1st & 1st, LLC  (Cedar Rapids) Linn 1,000,000.00$                                             
Brownfield Grayfield Redevelopment Program *Community Foundation of Greater Muscatine  (Muscatine) Muscatine 54,000.00$                                                    
High Quality Jobs Program Atlas Roofing Corporation Clinton 8,000,000.00$                                             
High Quality Jobs Program CPM Acquisition Corp. Black Hawk 601,000.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Ihle Fabrications, LLC Polk 755,500.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Alpla, Inc. Johnson 540,000.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Norman Scott Co Inc/In Tolerance Mfg. Linn 160,500.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Mid-Am Building Supply, Inc./Knaebel's, Inc. Henry 220,500.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program VERBIO Nevada Story 2,550,000.00$                                             
High Quality Jobs Program Parker-Hannifin Corporation Montgomery 143,000.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Nordic Group of Companies, LLC and its Subsidiaries Lucas 221,900.00$                                                  
High Quality Jobs Program Sabre Communications Corporation    Woodbury 1,182,531.00$                                             
High Quality Jobs Program McCoy Group Inc. Dubuque 1,218,000.00$                                             
High Quality Jobs Program Nestle Purina PetCare Company Clinton 1,500,000.00$                                             
High Quality Jobs Program Crown Holdings, Inc. Dubuque 142,594.00$                                                  
Program County No. Certs Total Tax Credit(s) Issued
Endow Iowa Adams 8 325.00$                                                           
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Endow Iowa Adams County 1 250.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Allamakee 4 5,675.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Audubon 1 1,000.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Benton 5 1,400.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Black Hawk 64 24,756.87$                                                    
Endow Iowa Boone 4 4,025.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Bremer 4 25,525.00$                                                    
Endow Iowa Buchanan 3 75.00$                                                              
Endow Iowa Carroll 1 250.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Cass 1 250.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Cedar 4 6,885.29$                                                       
Endow Iowa Cerro Gordo 5 7,400.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Chickasaw 1 25.00$                                                              
Endow Iowa Clarke 1 4,257.27$                                                       
Endow Iowa Clay 5 3,925.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Clayton 13 5,665.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Clayton/ Delaware 3 2,000.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Clinton 15 15,156.86$                                                    
Endow Iowa Crawford 8 5,875.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Dallas 5 688.38$                                                           
Endow Iowa Davis 1 2,500.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Delaware 28 8,115.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Des Moines 9 300.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Dickinson 11 5,725.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Dubuque 86 281,055.86$                                                  
Endow Iowa Dubuque/ Jones 2 845.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Fayette 2 275.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Floyd 6 88,625.00$                                                    
Endow Iowa Franklin 1 62.50$                                                              
Endow Iowa Fremont 1 62.50$                                                              
Endow Iowa Greene 11 3,002.68$                                                       
Endow Iowa Guthrie 2 5,000.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Hamilton 2 154.38$                                                           
Endow Iowa Hardin 14 14,200.00$                                                    
Endow Iowa Harrison 6 2,207.50$                                                       
Endow Iowa Howard 5 2,163.83$                                                       
Endow Iowa Humboldt 15 3,021.56$                                                       
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Endow Iowa Ida County 1 625.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Iowa County 1 464.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Jackson 18 4,775.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Jasper 4 500.78$                                                           
Endow Iowa Johnson 65 129,332.38$                                                  
Endow Iowa Jones 9 4,131.21$                                                       
Endow Iowa Keokuk 1 500.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Kossuth 5 850.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Lee 1 300.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Linn 69 337,336.89$                                                  
Endow Iowa Louisa 13 812.50$                                                           
Endow Iowa Mahaska 1 125.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Madison 19 305.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Marion 6 1,875.88$                                                       
Endow Iowa Marshall 21 10,214.70$                                                    
Endow Iowa Riceville 3 643.33$                                                           
Endow Iowa Muscatine 8 25,606.55$                                                    
Endow Iowa Out of State 23 70,492.58$                                                    
Endow Iowa Palo Alto County 1 250.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Plymouth 3 175.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Pocahontas 1 112.50$                                                           
Endow Iowa Polk 77 306,095.43$                                                  
Endow Iowa Polk / Dallas 37 50,722.43$                                                    
Endow Iowa Pottawattamie 34 27,824.66$                                                    
Endow Iowa Poweshiek 40 16,839.06$                                                    
Endow Iowa Ringgold 1 62.50$                                                              
Endow Iowa Scott 53 50,368.25$                                                    
Endow Iowa Shelby 2 18,335.51$                                                    
Endow Iowa Sioux 2 250.00$                                                           
Endow Iowa Story County 78 49,201.67$                                                    
Endow Iowa Tama 2 83.50$                                                              
Endow Iowa Van Buren 1 4,000.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Warren 3 282.50$                                                           
Endow Iowa Warren/ Polk 3 276.25$                                                           
Endow Iowa Washington 11 7,037.50$                                                       
Endow Iowa Wayne 1 1,250.00$                                                       
Endow Iowa Webster 2 8,216.91$                                                       
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Endow Iowa Winneshiek 8 8,562.50$                                                       
Endow Iowa Woodbury 15 9,609.35$                                                       
Innovation Fund Tax Credit ADAIR 2 3,922.25$                                                       
Innovation Fund Tax Credit BENTON 1 25,000.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit BLACK HAWK 4 40,237.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit BOONE 1 15,000.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit CLAY 1 12,500.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit DALLAS 14 126,503.00$                                                  
Innovation Fund Tax Credit DOUGLAS 1 12,500.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit DUBUQUE 5 88,368.25$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit OUT OF STATE 2 10,049.25$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit IOWA 1 5,000.00$                                                       
Innovation Fund Tax Credit JOHNSON 24 233,750.00$                                                  
Innovation Fund Tax Credit JONES 1 17,500.00$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit LINN 66 714,446.25$                                                  
Innovation Fund Tax Credit MARSHALL 2 784.50$                                                           
Innovation Fund Tax Credit MUSCATINE 4 7,844.50$                                                       
Innovation Fund Tax Credit POLK 36 169,046.25$                                                  
Innovation Fund Tax Credit SCOTT 3 20,345.25$                                                    
Innovation Fund Tax Credit STORY 5 42,221.75$                                                    
Angel Investor Tax Credit BENTON 2 5,000.00$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit CERRO GORDO 1 6,250.00$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit CLARK 1 2,500.00$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit DALLAS 6 183,750.25$                                                  
Angel Investor Tax Credit GREENE 2 57,212.75$                                                    
Angel Investor Tax Credit HAMILTON 2 8,752.25$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit HARDIN 2 50,000.00$                                                    
Angel Investor Tax Credit JOHNSON 19 233,109.30$                                                  
Angel Investor Tax Credit LINN 49 226,713.72$                                                  
Angel Investor Tax Credit MONROE 1 4,061.75$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit POLK 26 806,177.25$                                                  
Angel Investor Tax Credit SCOTT 1 2,500.00$                                                       
Angel Investor Tax Credit STORY 12 274,213.97$                                                  
Angel Investor Tax Credit WOODBURY 2 15,000.00$                                                    
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